Available Car Derby 10 Mile - 10 Mile

Male Team Results (4 to Count)

Team Pos Club

1 Long Eaton Running Club

N

Derby Athletic Club

w

Mansfield Harriers

IS

Barrow Runners

o

South Derbyshire Road Runners

o

Team Derby Runner

~

Holme Pierrepont RC

o]

Ivanhoe Runners

©

Beeston AC

1

o

Shelton Striders

11 Run 4 U and Perform Running
Club

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Total

03:35:39

03:48:35

03:54:06

03:56:12

03:59:10

04:06:19

04:07:25

04:12:08

04:16:53

04:17:27

04:19:17

Pos

31

12

21

25

139

16

54

87

29

35

10

100

7

51

52

83

42

38

36

165

30

97

67

164

143

171

34

74

59

159

122

145

134

206

43

117

175

107

229

32

Bib
369
22

23

330

386

604

131

292

350

539

272

14

555

570

2115

169

499

467

383

318

216

159

397

512

573

574

74

103

421

434

542

510

481

283

75

395

323

361

549

526

379

215

Time

00:56:56

00:53:46

00:52:46

00:52:11

00:56:11

00:56:32

01:05:18

00:50:34

00:55:23

00:59:27

01:02:27

00:56:49

00:57:43

00:53:14

01:03:22

01:01:53

00:59:18

00:59:18

01:02:09

00:58:25

00:57:56

01:03:32

00:57:49

01:07:02

00:56:50

01:03:13

01:00:32

01:06:50

01:05:37

01:07:50

00:57:34

01:01:07

01:00:03

01:06:28

01:04:38

01.05:44

01:05:01

01:09:44

00:58:27

01:04:15

01:08:04

01:03:38

01:10:27

00:57:08

Firstname
Nick
Ryan
William
Nicholas
George
Josh
Ashley
David
Brad
George
Jonny
Richie
Ollie
will
Alex
Chris
Mike
Robbie
Mark
William
Chris
Stefan
Kevin
Shaun
Luke
Andrew
Andrew
Martin
Robbie
lan
Mark
Matthew
Harry
Colin
Andrew
Phil
Matt
Patrick
Martin
Kenny
Andrew
Jordan
Shaun

Joseph

Lastname

Mather
Haw
Lunn-Pigula
Dennis
Kirkman
Mitchell
Bellamy
Bishop
Caress
Holden
Lowe
Talbot
Hatton
Clarke
Toll
Walker
Nash
Cresswell-howe
Slade
Roe
Millett
Joyce
Farrow
Cooper
Myers
Soley
Walters
Walters
Baden
Bolton
Parker
Pleass
Taylor
Smith McGloin
Scott
Herd
Bailey
Munro
Kerr
Malton
Thomas
Stevens
Miles

Farrelly
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Available Car Derby 10 Mile - 10 Mile

Male Team Results (4 to Count)

Team Pos

1

N

13

14

15

16

1

3

1

o]

19

20

21

22

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Club
Aldridge RC

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Sinfin Running Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Club

Smalley Road Runners

llkeston Running Club

Hinckley Running Club

Mickleover Running Club

Notts AC

Northbrook Athletic Club

West Bromwich Harriers

Total

04:20:29

04:22:51

04:25:21

04:26:50

04:28:58

04:30:22

04:32:12

04:39:37

04:42:52

04:44:58

04:53:29

Pos

168

174

162

39

113

180

128

142

61

248

184

127

197

196

14

288

149

102

280

160

212

116

241

131

228

90

353

95

79

237

329

249

71

115

801

204

364

185

217

198

410

258

303

Bib

90

190

456

501

84

612

436

442

489

595

1538

969

363

2105

2106

551

583

371

431

444

538

398

162

61

447

139

201

305

504

339

406

606

633

21

516

1095

167

168

393

186

66

67

423

584

Time

01:07:39

01:08:00

01:06:38

00:58:12

01:04:00

01:08:34

01:04:49

01:05:28

01:00:05

01:11:33

01:08:55

01:04:48

01:09:28

01:09:28

00:54:32

01:13:22

01:05:51

01:03:31

01:13:01

01:06:35

01:09:57

01:04:15

01:11:12

01:04:58

01:10:26

01:02:48

01:15:54

01:03:04

01:01:58

01:11:07

01:14:58

01:11:34

01:06:19

01:00:54

01:04:14

01:31:25

01:09:40

01:16:13

01:08:58

01:10:07

01:09:32

01:18:02

01:11:57

01:13:58

Firstname

Nicholas
Peter
Simon
Adam
Martin
Peter
Matthew
Nicholas
Matthew
Dan
David
Ciaran
Steve
Barry
Andrew
Callum
Michael
John
Mark
Raymond
Slawomir
Richard
Neil
Andy
Chris
Sanjay
Simon
Vincent
Jake
Wilfried
Christopher
Mark
Craig
Matt
Jack
Andrew
Tom
Rob
Terry
Tommy
Daniel
Greg
Ashish

Rob

Lastname

Beach
Dimbleby
Rhodes
Smith
Barradell
Honniball
Prescott
Raj
Shillcock
Winter
Lees
Morrison
Marklew
Lloyd
Parkinson
Thomas
Wheatcroft
McCurdy
Pickard
Randall
Szuba
Myers
Cort
Aiston
Rawson
Chamund
Earley
lliffe
Smith
Lefranc
Nicol
Curtin
Wescott
Williams
Speake
Williams
Cox

Cox
Moynihan
Dempsey
Anderson
Anderson
Patel

White
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Available Car Derby 10 Mile - 10 Mile

Male Team Results (4 to Count)

Team Pos

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Club
Erewash Valley RC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Badgers

Grantham Running Club

Derbyshire Dynamos

Lonely Goat RC

Rolls Royce Harriers

Hatton Darts

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Total

04:58:17

05:19:29

05:19:33

05:26:45

05:30:08

05:37:39

05:43:11

06:05:41

Pos

300

371

306

304

925

215

415

339

682

309

642

261

547

662

465

400

506

386

753

540

556

819

830

225

736

724

693

403

635

338

1303

761

Bib

342

118

1594

486

1333

1466

614

441

719

1339

160

261

786

710

308

367

158

1002

1040

919

487

1077

934

414

917

1403

1128

298

271

97

1257

817

Time

01:13:47

01:16:24

01:14:04

01:14:02

01:35:45

01:10:06

01:18:15

01:15:23

01:27:06

01:14:18

01:25:49

01:12:20

01:22:44

01:26:28

01:19:48

01:17:45

01:21:07

01:17:07

01:29:25

01:22:29

01:22:57

01:31:56

01:32:24

01:10:22

01:28:59

01:28:45

01:27:37

01:17:50

01:25:40

01:15:23

01:54:39

01:29:59

Firstname

Marcus
Andrew
Chris
Phil
Jose
Paul
Yogi
Christopher
Michael
Jim
Paul
Bill
Paul
Simon
Peter
Ben
Chris
Brett
Antony
Chris
Ken
Kevin
Mike
Patrick
Mike
Mark
Ken
Mark
Steve
Dave
Andrew

Richard

Lastname

Lewis
Brunjes
Nappin
Shearing
Colorado
Hillman
Hughes
Quinn
Bailey
Cottom
Cooper
Gutheridge
Davis
Allsopp
Jennings
Mason
Connolly
Plummer
Skaper
Leedham
Shenton
Twissell
Macdonald
O'Neill
Lawson
Fowell
Idigo
Hulands
Harvey
Benstead
Bennett

Finnigan
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